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 Mon 27 Nov Tue 28 Nov Wed 29 Nov Thu 30 Nov Fri 01 Dec 

AM 

8am  

HISTORY & 

GEOGRAPHY 

Y10 SPORT, 

FRENCH & 

SPANISH 

ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS 

1  
08:25 Y10 Sport 

(1 hour) 
09:00 Y11 

English 

Language C1 (1 

hour 45) 

09:00 Y11 

Biology paper 1 

(1 hour 15/1 

hour 45) 

09:00 Y11 Maths 

paper 1 (1 hour 30) 
2   

Reg      

3  
11:45 Y10 

French and 

Spanish Writing 

(1 hour/1 hour 

15) 

   

4 
1:00 Y11 

History paper 1 

(1 hour 15) and 

Geography 

paper 1 (1 hour 

30) 

 

12:30 Y11 

History paper 2 

(1 hour 50) 

1:00 Y11 

Hospitality and 

Catering exam (1 

hour 30) 5   

AS 
MATHS 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

SCIENCE 

(BIOLOGY) 
MATHS 

FRENCH & 

SPANISH 

     Fri 24 Nov 

AS     
HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 
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 Mon 04 Dec Tue 05 Dec Wed 06 Dec Thu 07 Dec Fri 08 Dec 

AM 

8am 

FRENCH & 

SPANISH 
SCIENCE MATHS Y10 MATHS ENGLISH 

1  

09:00 Y11 

Chemistry paper 

1 (1 hour 15/1 

hour 45) 

09:00 Y11 Maths 

paper 2 (1 hour 

30) 

 

08:45 Y11 

English Language 

C2 (2 hours) 

2  

09:25 Y10 

Maths paper 2 

(1 hour) 

Reg      

3      

4 

1:15 Y11 French 

and Spanish 

Writing (1 

hour/1 hour 15) 

  

12:45 Y11 

Physics paper (1 

hour 15/1 hour 

45) 

 

5    

AS 
SCIENCE 

(CHEMISTRY) 
MATHS SCIENCE ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 
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 Mon 11 Dec Tue 12 Dec Wed 13 Dec Thu 14 Dec Fri 15 Dec 

AM 

8am 

HISTORY & 

GEOGRAPHY 
ENGLISH MATHS FRENCH SPANISH 

1 09:00 Y11 

History paper 3 

(1 hour 20) and 

Geography 

paper 2 (1 hour 

30) 

08:45 Y11 

English 

Literature paper 

(2 hours 30) 

09:00 Y11 Maths 

paper 3 (1 hour 

30) 

08:40 Y11 

French 

Listening and 

Reading (35 

mins and 45 

mins & 45 mins 

and 1 hour) 

08:40 Y11 

Spanish Listening 

and Reading (35 

mins and 45 mins 

& 45 mins and 1 

hour 2 

Reg      

3    11:30 Y10 

Travel and 

Tourism paper 

(1 hour 30) 

 

4 

12:30 Y11 

Media paper (1 

hour 30) 

   

5  

1:30 Y10 

Science paper (1 

hour) 

  

AS ENGLISH MATHS FRENCH SPANISH  
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 Mon 18 Dec Tue 19 Dec Wed 20 Dec Thu 21 Dec 

1 

Y11 Art and 

Photography am 

session 8.25am – 

12.00pm 

Y11 Art and 

Photography am 

session 8.25am – 

12.00pm  

Y11 Art and 

Photography am 

session 8.25am – 

12.00pm 

Y11 Art and 

Photography am 

session 8.25am 

– 12.00pm 
2 

Reg     

3     

4 

Y11 Art and 

Photography pm 

session 12.30pm 

– 2.30pm 

Y11 Art and 

Photography pm 

session 12.30pm 

– 2.30pm 

Y11 Art and 

Photography pm 

session 12.30pm 

– 2.30pm 

Y11 Art and 

Photography pm 

session 12.30pm 

– 2.30pm 5 


